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Sportpistole 9mm - Herren 1V (2.53.16)

Platz Startnr. Name
15680 Zander
15562 Schuberth
15676 Reschke
15612 Richter
15614 Dreschkau
15613 Zwickert
15611 Werner

~N oo o1 A W ON -

Vorname
Jurgen

Horst

Manfred
Hans-Gerdt
Wolfgang
Wolf-Dieter
Helmut Volker

VNr

15049
15015
15049
15023
15023
15023
15023

Verein
PSV Hannover e.V.

VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V.

PSV Hannover e.V.
HJK
HJK
HJK
HJK
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1S 2S 35S 4S Summe
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354
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